
Available as:
UNii 32     004600
UNii 128   004602
UNii 512   004604

Expandable to
eight control panels

CONTROL

Up to 4096 inputs

Concentrator 

UNii output expansion print 
4 OC

004668
Max. 1x per control panel or I/O

UNii output module 4 relays
004666

Max. 1x per control panel or I/O

UNii 8 inputs expansion board
004664

Max. 3x per control panel or I/O

EXPANSION MODULES

OF

UNii GPRS module
004665

Max. 2x per control panelA

RS-485 BUS 

B

UNii RS-485 Interface
004663

Max. 1x per control panel

UNii RS-485 Interface
004663

Max. 1x per control panel

UNii RS-485 Interface
004663

Max. 1x per centrale

UNii RS-485 Interface
004663

Max. 1x per control panel

UNii keypad white                   
UNii keypad black            
UNii keypad white with reader
UNii keypad black with reader 

004620
004622
004624
004626

CONTROL READERSI/O MODULES KNXWIRELESS

UNii card reader interface WP 004628

UNii DESFire EV1 reader HID 004670
UNii DESFire EV2 reader AT-100 004630

UNii I/O module (incl. PSU) in cabinet  004660
UNii I/O module (excl. PSU) in cabinet 004662 UNii KNX module 004675

UNii wireless Elite        004646
UNii wireless PowerG 004644
UNii wireless Pyronix  004642

B

LEGEND

Art nr.
004600
004602
004604
004616
004620
004622
004624
004626
004628
004630
004670
004660
004662
004663
004664
004665
004666
004668

CLUSTER CONFIGURATION
Description

UNii control panel 32 inputs
UNii control panel 128 inputs
UNii control panel 512 inputs
UNii Concentrator (hardware+license)
UNii Keypad White
UNii keypad Black
UNii keypad White with reader
UNii keypad Black with reader
UNii Card reader interface WP
UNii DESFire EV2 reader AT-100
UNii DESFire EV1 reader HID
UNii I/O module (incl. PSU) in cabinet 
UNii I/O module (excl. PSU) in cabinet 
UNii RS-485 expansion module
UNii 8 inputs expansion board
UNii GPRS module
UNii output module 4 relays
UNii output expansion print 4 OC

Zones (incl wireless):
Wireless zones:

Partitions:
Access readers:

Keypads:
RS-485 bus:
Integration:
Redundant:

Clusters:

UNii 128
128*

32
8
8
8
1

License
License

UNii 512
512*

64
32
16
16
1

License
License

manager

mySmartControlSCSC
mymy

Remote control with:

Configuration with:

Extra modules UNii control panel

Expansion modules I/O module

A

B

*Inputs and outputs directly connected to the control panel are not redundant.

UNii keypad white                   
UNii keypad black            
UNii keypad white with reader
UNii keypad black with reader 

004620
004622
004624
004626


